
 

 

Výsledková listina:  

Pohár ČMMJ – Běžící kňour 2025 - 2. kolo 
      Výsledková listina Světnov  15.6.2025

MYSLIVCI - hlavní závod - BT
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19 Ano Helebrant Martin 91 1

20 Ano Helebrant David 67 2

10 Ano Lešinger Stanislav 65 3

14 Ano Cibulka Václav 61 4

5 Ano Kusáková Barbora 54 5

8 Ano Jonášová Veronika 49 6

3 Ano Kazdová Lucie 39 7

1 Ne Navrátil Tomáš 33 8

9 Ano Štěpánek Pavel 25 9

12 Ano Hainc Jiří 16 10

11 Ne Laška Vratislav 5 11

16 Ano Šmejkal Karel 5 11            

     Výsledková listina Světnov  15.6.2025

OPEN - hlavní závod - BT
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7 Ano Jonáš Bedřich 99 1

13 Ano Kořistka Libor 93 2

21 Ano Šmíd Tomáš 89 3 R=20

18 Ano Smutka Radomír 89 4 R=10

2 Ano Kazda Tadeáš 82 5

15 Ano Pobežal Kajetán 81 6

6 Ano Pšenčík Zdeněk 76 7

4 Ano Kusák Jan 75 8  
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Vedlejší závod
Běžící LIŠKA - malorážka
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7 Jonáš Bedřich 100 1 R=10

4 Kusák Jan 100 2 R=0

6 Pšenčík Zdeněk 99 3 R=10

13 Kořistka Libor 99 4 R=8

5 Kusáková Barbora 98 5

18 Smutka Radomír 95 6

1 Navrátil Tomáš 93 7

2 Kazda Tadeáš 86 8

21 Šmíd Tomáš 85 9

15 Pobežal Kajetán 75 10

10 Lešinger Stanislav 71 11

19 Helebrant Martin 67 12

8 Jonášová Veronika 65 13

20 Helebrant David 61 14

14 Cibulka Václav 57 15

11 Laška Vratislav 40 16

9 Štěpánek Pavel 36 17  

                


